2019
Cherry Capital Showdown
Tournament Schedule

Civic Center — 1213 W. Civic Center
Drive, TC, 49686

SEAS Middle School — 1601 Three Mile
Rd. N., TC, 49686

TC West H.S. — 5376 N. Long Lake Rd.,
TC, 49684

Blair Township Fields — 2121 County
Rd. 633, Grawn, 49637

10U Division Pool A

TC Waves

Inter Lakes Pride 9U
Livingston Prospects
Monroe Titans
Pirates Fastpitch
Ogemaw Outlaws

OUTAWN

10U Division Pool B

7 Inter Lakes Pride 10U

8 Grand Rapids Diamonds
9 TC Thunder

10 Alpena Thundercats

11 East Jackson Lady Trojans

12U Division Pool A
12 TC Waves
13 Lady Lakers 12U
14 Lakeshore Storm - Mielke
15 Macomb Shock
16 Livingston Prospects
17 Inter Lakes Pride - Finnegan

12U Division Pool B
18 Grand Rapids Diamonds
19 Ogemaw Outlaws
20 Pirates Fastpitch Black
21 Madness Unity
22 TC Thunder
23 Fanatics

12U Division Pool C
24 Petoskey Blaze
25 Madness 12U — O’Connell
26 Wild 12U - Galatis
27 231 Fusion
28 Hangtuf
29 Michigan Rebels
30 Pirates Fastpitch Red

32
33
34

35
36
37
38

14U Division Pool A
TC Waves
Inter Lakes Pride - Henderson
Pirates Fastpitch
Lady Lakers 14U

14U Division Pool B
Turnin’ 2 - Johnson
Michigan Generals - Roggow
Cadillac Express
TC Thunder 13U

14U Division Pool C
Grand Rapids Diamonds - Weber
Ogemaw Outlaws
Wizards Knockouts Gold
Hangtuf

14U Division Pool D
TC Thunder 14U
Petoskey Blaze
Edge Fastpitch
Linden Warriors - Darling

48
49
50

16U Division Pool A
TC Thunder
Lightning 15U
Kingsley Lady Stags
Pirates Fastpitch

16U Division Pool B
Petoskey Blaze Blue
Lightning 16U
Lady Lakers - Behling
Inter Lakes Pride

16U Division Pool C
Petoskey Blaze White
Ogemaw Outlaws
Edge Fastpitch
Alpena Thundercats

Friday Pool Play

Friday Civic Center #6 Civic Center #5 Civic Center #4 SEAS Field #1 SEAS Field #2 TC West HS #1 TC West HS #2
June 21
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
2:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:20 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
1-6 24 - 27 8-9 12-13 19-22 47 - 49 55 - 56
Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 Game 11 Game 12 Game 13 Game 14
3:20 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:20 p.m.
7-11 28 - 30 14-16 31-34 37-38 43 -44 51 - 53
Game 15 Game 16 Game 17 Game 18 Game 19 Game 20 Game 21
4:40 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:40 p.m. 4:40 p.m. 4:40 p.m. 4:40 p.m.
2-3 27*-29 15-17 40 -42 32-33 52 -54 45 - 46
Game 22 Game 23 Game 24 Game 25 Game 26 Game 27 Game 28
6:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
10-11* 25-26 20-23 35-36 39-41 48 - 50 57 -58
Game 29 Game 30
6:50 p.m. 6:40 p.m.
18-21 4-5




Saturday Pool Play

2019
Cherry Capital Showdown
Tournament Schedule

Civic Center — 1213 W. Civic Center
Drive, TC, 49686

SEAS Middle School — 1601 Three Mile
Rd. N., TC, 49686

TC West H.S. — 5376 N. Long Lake Rd.,
TC, 49684

Blair Township Fields — 2121 County
Rd. 633, Grawn, 49637

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10U Division Pool A

TC Waves

Inter Lakes Pride 9U
Livingston Prospects
Monroe Titans
Pirates Fastpitch
Ogemaw Outlaws

10U Division Pool B
Inter Lakes Pride 10U

Grand Rapids Diamonds
TC Thunder

10 Alpena Thundercats
11 East Jackson Lady Trojans

12U Division Pool A
TC Waves
Lady Lakers
Lakeshore Storm - Mielke
Macomb Shock
Livingston Prospects
Inter Lakes Pride - Finnegan

12U Division Pool B
Grand Rapids Diamonds
Ogemaw Outlaws
Pirates Fastpitch Black
Madness Unity
TC Thunder
Fanatics

12U Division Pool C
Petoskey Blaze
Madness 12U — O’Connell
Wild 12U - Galatis
231 Fusion
Hangtuf
Michigan Rebels
Pirates Fastpitch Red

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

14U Division Pool A
TC Waves
Inter Lakes Pride - Henderson
Pirates Fastpitch
Lady Lakers

14U Division Pool B
Turnin’ 2 - Johnson
Michigan Generals - Roggow
Cadillac Express
TC Thunder 13U

14U Division Pool C
Grand Rapids Diamonds - Weber
Ogemaw Outlaws
Wizards Knockouts Gold
Hangtuf

14U Division Pool D
TC Thunder 14U
Petoskey Blaze
Edge Fastpitch
Linden Warriors - Darling

16U Division Pool A
TC Thunder
Lightning 15U
Kingsley Lady Stags
Pirates Fastpitch

47
48
49
50

16U Division Pool B
Petoskey Blaze Blue
Lightning 16U
Lady Lakers - Behling
Inter Lakes Pride

51
52
53
54

16U Division Pool C
Petoskey Blaze White
56 Ogemaw Outlaws
57 Edge Fastpitch
58 Alpena Thundercats

55

Saturday Civic Center #6 Civic Center #4 | Civic Center #5 | Civic Center #2 | Civic Center #3 Blair #1 Blair #2 SEAS #1 SEAS #2 TC West HS #1 TC West HS #2
June 22
Game 31 Game 32 Game 33 Game 34 Game 35 Game 36 Game 37 Game 38 Game 39
Dream Team 8:30 a.m. 8:35a.m. 8:50 a.m. Dream Team 8:50 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m. 8:30 a.m.
20-21 19-23 18-22 7-8 9-10 39-40 41-42 55-57 56 - 58
Game 40 Game 41 Game 42 Game 43 Game 44 Game 45 Game 46 Game 47 Game 48
Dream Team 9:50 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 10:10 a.m. Dream Team 10:10 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 9:50 a.m.
14-15 13-17 12-16 3-4 1-2 35-37 36 -38 47 - 48 49-50
Game 49 Game 50 Game 51 Game 52 Game 53 Game 54 Game 55 Game 56 Game 57 Game 58 Game 59
12:00 noon 11:10 a.m. 11:15a.m. 11:30 p.m. 12:00 noon 11:30 p.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:20 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:20 a.m. 11:10 a.m.
24 -30 25-28 26 -29 31-32 33-34 9-11 5-6 44 - 46 43-45 51-52 53-54
Game 60 Game 61 Game 62 Game 63 Game 64 Game 65 Game 66 Game 67 Game 68 Game 69 Game 70
1:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:35 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:30 p.m.
18-23 20-22 19-21 14-17 32-34 7-10 1-3 39-42 40-41 55 -58 56 - 57
Game 71 Game 72 Game 73 Game 74 Game 75 Game 76 Game 77 Game 78 Game 79 Game 80 Game 81
2:40 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 1:55 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m.
13-16 12-15 27-30 25-29 31-33 8-11 4-6 35-38 36 - 37 47 - 50 48 - 49
Game 82 Game 83 Game 84 Game 85 Game 86 Game 87 Game 88
3:10 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:10 p.m.
24 - 26 27-28 2-5 43 - 46 44 - 45 51 - 54 52 - 53




Sunday Bracket Play

Sunday Civic Civic Civic Civic Blair #1 Blair #2 SEAS #1 SEAS #2 TC West HS TC West HS
June 23 Center #5 Center #4 Center #3 Center #2 (10V) (10V) (14V) (14V) #1 (16U) #2 (16V)
(12V) (12V) (12V) (12V)
Game 89 Game 90 Game 91 Game 92 Game 93 Game 94 Game 95 Game 96
8:40 a.m. 8:45a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:35a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:35a.m.
Ch3v.Ch10 Ch4v.Ch9 C8v.C9 #11 v. #10 C5v.C8 Cév.C7 C4v.C5 C3v.C6
Game 97 Game 98 Game 99 Game 100 Game 101 Game 102 Game 103 Game 104 Game 105 Game 106
10:00 a.m. 10:05 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 9:55a.m. 9:50 a.m. 9:55 a.m.
Ch5v.Ch8 Chév.Ch7 Cé6v.C7 C5v. #3 v. Winner 92 #4 v. #9 Ch5v.Ch8 Chév.Ch7 Ch4v.Ch5 Ch3v.Ch6
Winner 91
Game 107 Game 108 Game 109 Game 110 Game 111 Game 112 Game 113 Game 114 Game 115 Game 116
11:20 a.m. 11:25a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:15a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:15a.m.
Winner 89 v. Winner 90 v. C3v. Cav. #5v. #8 #6 v. #7 Chv. C3v. Clv. C2v.
Winner 97 Winer 98 Winner 99 Winner 100 Winner 93 Winner 94 Winner 95 Winner 96
Game 117 Game 118 Game 119 Game 120 Game 121 Game 122 Game 123 Game 124 Game 125 Game 126
12:40 p.m. 12:45 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:35 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:35 p.m.
Ch2v. Chlv. C2v. Clv. Winner 101 v. Winner 102 v. Ch4v. Ch3v. Ch1lv. Ch2v.
Winner 107 Winner 108 Winner 109 Winner 110 Winner 111 Winner 112 Winner 103 Winner 104 Winner 105 Winner 106
Game 127 Game 128 Game 129 Game 130 Game 131 Game 132 Game 133 Game 134
2:10 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
12U 12U #2 V. #1v. Clv. C2v. 16U 16U
Championship Consolation Winner 121 Winner 122 Winner 113 Winner 114 Championship Consolation
Winner 117 v. Final Winner 125 v. Final
Winner 118 Winner 119 v. Winner 126 Winner 115 v.
Winner 120 Winner 116
Game 135 Game 136 Game 137
3:20 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:20 p.m.
10U Chlv. Ch2v.
Championship Winner 123 Winner 124
Winner 129 v.
Winner 130
Game 138 Game 139
4:40 p.m. 4:40 p.m.
14U 14U Consolation
Championship Final
Winner 136 v. Winner 131 v.
Winner 137 Winner 132




