2019	10U Division Pool A	12U Division Pool A	14U Division Pool A	16U Division Pool A
		12 TC Waves	31 TC Waves	47 TC Thunder
Cherry Capital Showdown	1 TC Waves	13 Lady Lakers 12U	32 Inter Lakes Pride - Henderson	48 Lightning 15U
Tournament Schedule	2 Inter Lakes Pride 9U	14 Lakeshore Storm - Mielke	33 Pirates Fastpitch	49 Kingsley Lady Stags
1 ournament Senedate	3 Livingston Prospects	15 Macomb Shock	34 Lady Lakers 14U	50 Pirates Fastpitch
	4 Monroe Titans	16 Livingston Prospects		
Civic Center – 1213 W. Civic Center	5 Pirates Fastpitch	17 Inter Lakes Pride - Finnegan	14U Division Pool B	
Drive, TC, 49686	6 Ogemaw Outlaws		35 Turnin' 2 - Johnson	16U Division Pool B
Diive, 1C, 49000		12U Division Pool B	36 Michigan Generals - Roggow	51 Petoskey Blaze Blue
SEAS Middle School – 1601 Three Mile		18 Grand Rapids Diamonds	37 Cadillac Express	52 Lightning 16U
	10U Division Pool B	19 Ogemaw Outlaws	38 TC Thunder 13U	53 Lady Lakers - Behling
Rd. N., TC, 49686		20 Pirates Fastpitch Black		54 Inter Lakes Pride
TC West H C 5276 N Long Lake Dd	7 Inter Lakes Pride 10U	21 Madness Unity	14U Division Pool C	
TC West H.S. – 5376 N. Long Lake Rd., TC, 49684	8 Grand Rapids Diamonds	22 TC Thunder	39 Grand Rapids Diamonds - Weber	16U Division Pool C
TC, 49004	9 TC Thunder	23 Fanatics	40 Ogemaw Outlaws	55 Petoskey Blaze White
Plain Township Fields 2121 County	10 Alpena Thundercats		41 Wizards Knockouts Gold	56 Ogemaw Outlaws
Blair Township Fields – 2121 County	11 East Jackson Lady Trojans		42 Hangtuf	57 Edge Fastpitch
Rd. 633, Grawn, 49637		12U Division Pool C		58 Alpena Thundercats
		24 Petoskey Blaze	14U Division Pool D	_
		25 Madness 12U – O'Connell	43 TC Thunder 14U	
		26 Wild 12U - Galatis	44 Petoskey Blaze	
		27 231 Fusion	45 Edge Fastpitch	
		28 Hangtuf	46 Linden Warriors - Darling	
		29 Michigan Rebels		
		30 Pirates Fastpitch Red		

Friday Pool Play

Friday	Civic Center #6	Civic Center #5	Civic Center #4	SEAS Field #1	SEAS Field #2	TC West HS #1	TC West HS #2
June 21							
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Game 7
	2:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
	1 - 6	24 - 27	8 - 9	12 - 13	19 - 22	47 - 49	55 - 56
	Game 8	Game 9	Game 10	Game 11	Game 12	Game 13	Game 14
	3:20 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:20 p.m.
	7 - 11	28 - 30	14 - 16	31 - 34	37 - 38	43 - 44	51 - 53
	Game 15	Game 16	Game 17	Game 18	Game 19	Game 20	Game 21
	4:40 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	4:40 p.m.
	2 - 3	27* - 29	15 - 17	40 - 42	32 - 33	52 - 54	45 - 46
	Game 22	Game 23	Game 24	Game 25	Game 26	Game 27	Game 28
	6:00 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	5:20 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
	10 – 11*	25 - 26	20 – 23	35 - 36	39 - 41	48 - 50	57 - 58
		Game 29	Game 30				
		6:50 p.m.	6:40 p.m.				
		18 - 21	4 - 5				

Saturday Pool Play

2019	10U Division Pool A	12U Division Pool A	14U Division Pool A	16U Division Pool A
		12 TC Waves	31 TC Waves	47 TC Thunder
Cherry Capital Showdown	1 TC Waves	13 Lady Lakers	32 Inter Lakes Pride - Henderson	48 Lightning 15U
Tournament Schedule	2 Inter Lakes Pride 9U	14 Lakeshore Storm - Mielke	33 Pirates Fastpitch	49 Kingsley Lady Stags
	3 Livingston Prospects	15 Macomb Shock	34 Lady Lakers	50 Pirates Fastpitch
	4 Monroe Titans	16 Livingston Prospects		
Civic Center – 1213 W. Civic Center	5 Pirates Fastpitch	17 Inter Lakes Pride - Finnegan	14U Division Pool B	
Drive, TC, 49686	6 Ogemaw Outlaws		35 Turnin' 2 - Johnson	16U Division Pool B
Dilve, 1C, 49080		12U Division Pool B	36 Michigan Generals - Roggow	51 Petoskey Blaze Blue
SEAS Middle School – 1601 Three Mile		18 Grand Rapids Diamonds	37 Cadillac Express	52 Lightning 16U
Rd. N., TC, 49686	10U Division Pool B	19 Ogemaw Outlaws	38 TC Thunder 13U	53 Lady Lakers - Behling
Ku. N., 1C, 49000		20 Pirates Fastpitch Black		54 Inter Lakes Pride
TC West H.S . – 5376 N. Long Lake Rd.,	7 Inter Lakes Pride 10U	21 Madness Unity	14U Division Pool C	
TC, 49684	8 Grand Rapids Diamonds	22 TC Thunder	39 Grand Rapids Diamonds - Weber	16U Division Pool C
10, 49064	9 TC Thunder	23 Fanatics	40 Ogemaw Outlaws	55 Petoskey Blaze White
Blair Township Fields – 2121 County	10 Alpena Thundercats		41 Wizards Knockouts Gold	56 Ogemaw Outlaws
Rd. 633, Grawn, 49637	11 East Jackson Lady Trojans		42 Hangtuf	57 Edge Fastpitch
Ru. 033, Glawn, 47037		12U Division Pool C		58 Alpena Thundercats
		24 Petoskey Blaze	14U Division Pool D	
		25 Madness 12U – O'Connell	43 TC Thunder 14U	
		26 Wild 12U - Galatis	44 Petoskey Blaze	
		27 231 Fusion	45 Edge Fastpitch	
		28 Hangtuf	46 Linden Warriors - Darling	
		29 Michigan Rebels		
		30 Pirates Fastpitch Red		

Saturday	Civic Center #6	Civic Center #4	Civic Center #5	Civic Center #2	Civic Center #3	Blair #1	Blair #2	SEAS #1	SEAS #2	TC West HS #1	TC West HS #2
June 22											
		Game 31	Game 32	Game 33		Game 34	Game 35	Game 36	Game 37	Game 38	Game 39
	Dream Team	8:30 a.m.	8:35 a.m.	8:50 a.m.	Dream Team	8:50 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	8:30 a.m.
		20 - 21	19 - 23	18 - 22		7 - 8	9 - 10	39 - 40	41 - 42	55 - 57	56 - 58
		Game 40	Game 41	Game 42		Game 43	Game 44	Game 45	Game 46	Game 47	Game 48
	Dream Team	9:50 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	Dream Team	10:10 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	9:50 a.m.
		14 - 15	13 - 17	12 - 16		3 - 4	1 - 2	35 - 37	36 - 38	47 - 48	49 - 50
	Game 49	Game 50	Game 51	Game 52	Game 53	Game 54	Game 55	Game 56	Game 57	Game 58	Game 59
	12:00 noon	11:10 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:30 p.m.	12:00 noon	11:30 p.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	11:10 a.m.
	24 – 30	25 - 28	26 - 29	31 - 32	33 - 34	9 - 11	5 - 6	44 - 46	43 - 45	51 - 52	53 - 54
	Game 60	Game 61	Game 62	Game 63	Game 64	Game 65	Game 66	Game 67	Game 68	Game 69	Game 70
	1:20 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:35 p.m.	12:50 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	12:50 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:40 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:40 p.m.	12:30 p.m.
	18 - 23	20 - 22	19 - 21	14 - 17	32 - 34	7 - 10	1 - 3	39 - 42	40 - 41	55 - 58	56 - 57
	Game 71	Game 72	Game 73	Game 74	Game 75	Game 76	Game 77	Game 78	Game 79	Game 80	Game 81
	2:40 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	1:55 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	2:10 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.
	13 - 16	12 - 15	27 - 30	25 - 29	31 - 33	8 - 11	4 - 6	35 - 38	36 - 37	47 - 50	48 - 49
		Game 82	Game 83	_			Game 84	Game 85	Game 86	Game 87	Game 88
		3:10 p.m.	3:20 p.m.				3:10 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:10 p.m.
		24 - 26	27 - 28				2 - 5	43 - 46	44 - 45	51 - 54	52 - 53

Sunday Bracket Play

Sunday	Civic	Civic	Civic	Civic	Blair #1	Blair #2	SEAS #1	SEAS #2	TC West HS	TC West HS
June 23	Center #5	Center #4	Center #3	Center #2	(10U)	(10U)	(14U)	(14U)	#1 (16U)	#2 (16U)
	(12U)	(12U)	(12U)	(12U)						
	Game 89	Game 90		Game 91	Game 92		Game 93	Game 94	Game 95	Game 96
	8:40 a.m.	8:45 a.m.		8:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.		8:30 a.m.	8:35 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	8:35 a.m.
	Ch 3 v. Ch 10	Ch 4 v. Ch 9		C8 v. C9	#11 v. #10		C5 v. C8	C6 v. C7	C4 v. C5	C3 v. C6
	Game 97	Game 98	Game 99	<i>Game 100</i>	Game 101	Game 102	Game 103	Game 104	Game 105	Game 106
	10:00 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
	Ch 5 v. Ch 8	Ch 6 v. Ch 7	C6 v. C7	C5 v.	#3 v. Winner 92	#4 v. #9	Ch 5 v. Ch 8	Ch 6 v. Ch 7	Ch 4 v. Ch 5	Ch 3 v. Ch 6
				Winner 91						
	Game 107	Game 108	Game 109	Game 110	Game 111	Game 112	Game 113	Game 114	Game 115	Game 116
	11:20 a.m.	11:25 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:15 a.m.
	Winner 89 v.	Winner 90 v.	C3 v.	C4 v.	#5 v. #8	#6 v. #7	C4 v.	C3 v.	C1 v.	C2 v.
	Winner 97	Winer 98	Winner 99	Winner 100			Winner 93	Winner 94	Winner 95	Winner 96
	Game 117	Game 118	Game 119	Game 120	Game 121	Game 122	Game 123	Game 124	Game 125	Game 126
	12:40 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:35 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:35 p.m.
	Ch 2 v.	Ch 1 v.	C2 v.	C1 v.	Winner 101 v.	Winner 102 v.	Ch 4 v.	Ch 3 v.	Ch 1 v.	Ch 2 v.
	Winner 107	Winner 108	Winner 109	Winner 110	Winner 111	Winner 112	Winner 103	Winner 104	Winner 105	Winner 106
	Game 127	Game 128			Game 129	Game 130	Game 131	Game 132	Game 133	Game 134
	2:10 p.m.	2:00 p.m.			1:50 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:10 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
	12U	12 U			#2 v.	#1 v.	C1 v.	C2 v.	16U	16U
	Championship	Consolation			Winner 121	Winner 122	Winner 113	Winner 114	Championship	Consolation
	Winner 117 v.	Final							Winner 125 v.	Final
	Winner 118	Winner 119 v.							Winner 126	Winner 115 v.
		Winner 120								Winner 116
					Game 135		<i>Game 136</i>	Game 137		
					3:20 p.m.		3:20 p.m.	3:20 p.m.		
					10U		Ch 1 v.	Ch 2 v.		
					Championship		Winner 123	Winner 124		
					Winner 129 v.					
					Winner 130		G 120	G 120		
							Game 138	Game 139		
							4:40 p.m. 14U	4:40 p.m. 14U Consolation		
							Championship	Final		
							Winner 136 v.	Winner 131 v.		
							Winner 137	Winner 132		
							willier 137	Willier 132		